Displays
12" display
IndraControl VDP 16
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Displays
12" display  n  IndraControl VDP 16
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2014-01-07, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes

Resolution 800 x 600 800 x 600
Operation
Type keyboard operation touch operation
Function keys 16 0
Machine keys 16 0
Additional keys 14 0
Keyboard Additional components VAK Additional components VAK
Status-LED Voltage Voltage
Hard disk Hard disk
Temperature Temperature
UPS UPS
Interfaces
USB 4 x USB 4 x USB
1 x USB Front 1 x USB Front
Other 1 x CDI interrface – connection IPC
to display
1 x CDI interrface – connection IPC
to display
Electrical data
Supply voltage U 24 V DC 24 V DC
Min. U
min
19 V DC 19 V DC
Max. U
max
30 V DC 30 V DC
Power consumption [W] 20 20
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
3Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Displays
12" display  n  IndraControl VDP 16
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2014-01-07, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes
Protection
Category at front IP65 IP65
Other
Colors Light-grey RAL 7035 Light-grey RAL 7035
Load
Vibration resistance [g] 1 1
1 g
Shock resistance [g] 15 15
15 g
Norms and standards
Certification CE/UL/CSA CE/UL/CSA
Ambient conditions
Permissible temperature (operation) +5 °C ... +45 °C
Permissible relative humidity (operation) 5 % ... 85 %, EN 61131-2
Weight
Weight [kg] 4
4 kg
Dimensions
350
30,5 cm  (12'')
m ax. 46 17
29
0
IndraControl V
VDP 16.3 BK
Dimensions
Height H [mm] 290
Width B [mm] 350
Depth T [mm] 46
Ordering information
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
4 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Displays
12" display  n  IndraControl VDP 16